  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
October, 2001 – Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
BC856AWT1/D
BC856AWT1 Series,
BC857BWT1 Series,
BC858AWT1 Series
Preferred Devices

Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC856BWT1 SOT–323
SOT–323/SC–70
CASE 419
STYLE 3
3000 Units/Reel
DEVICE MARKING
Preferred  devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
BC857BWT1 SOT–323 3000 Units/Reel
BC858AWT1 SOT–323 3000 Units/Reel
See Device
Marking Listing
BC856AWT1 SOT–323 3000 Units/Reel
1
2
3
COLLECTOR
3
1
BASE
2
EMITTER
BC858BWT1 SOT–323 3000 Units/Reel
BC857CWT1 SOT–323 3000 Units/Reel
BC856AWT1 Series, BC857BWT1 Series, BC858AWT1 Series
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)